The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ALWAYS GIVE BACK MILITARY VETERANS CHARITY 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-
31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $4,045.82
2024-08-01 KICK STREAMING TRANSFER txn 2zHkxI8 $75.84 $4,121.66
2024-08-03 X txn rYH4kx4 -$8.00 $4,113.66
2024-08-04 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 7/29 TO 8/4 txn vgHrEX8 -$5.31 $4,108.35
2024-08-05 AirBnB txn p5SHxq4m -$998.70 $3,109.65
2024-08-05 Donation from SELF REZ COFFEE COMPANY txn KOH7w2Y $77.00 $3,186.65
2024-08-06 Donation from MR GIGGITY069 txn nEHBeqk $10.00 $3,196.65
2024-08-11 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 8/5 TO 8/11 txn 8rHB2wb -$6.09 $3,190.56
2024-08-12 Donation from ] SCHOCH txn brHOgLN $100.00 $3,290.56
2024-08-13  VistaPrint txn _gkH8dke -$352.89 $2,937.67
2024-08-15 ACH TO TOTAL TECH RESOURCES (TTR MSP) txn brHOMQZ -$1,500.89 $1,436.78
2024-08-18 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 8/12 TO 8/18 txn oyH5a7M -$7.00 $1,429.78
2024-08-20 THE UPS STORE 1675 txn MNH]JxyX -$171.20 $1,258.58
2024-08-23 CASH APP*AISHA MCNAIR REI txn PVHKlov -$284.61 $973.97

WITHDRAWN: $3,334.69. DEPOSITED: $262.84. $973.97

Always Give Back Military Veterans Charity is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with
the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Always Give Back Military Veterans Charity's restricted-fund
provided by The Hack Foundation.



